8.2.3-009 Merchandising guidelines & display labels
sales@fallshaw.com.au  |  1300 934 471  |  www.fallshaw.com.au
Fallshaw stockist
corflute signs
Part numbers:
FALLCORFLUTERHS
FALLCORFLUTELHS
‘Australian-made’

Not
appropriate
for speeds
over
8 km/h
 B Deep groove ball 60 x 20 250X4LUG -PWB20
DMD 250 x 70 120 kg  B Deep groove ball 60 x 20 300X4DMD -PWB20
STR 265 x 70 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X4STR -PWA20
KNO 320 x 80 140 kg  Plain 60 x 20 350X6KNO -PWA20
KNO 400 x 100 200 kg  B Deep groove ball 109 x 20 400X8KNO -PWB20
Spare parts Order code
Tubes
Butyl rubber
seamless
(butt-joined)
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 4 SPTUBE250X4
Tube Pneumatic 250 x 6 SPTUBE250X6
Tube Pneumatic 300 x 4 or 350 x 4 SPTUBE300/350X4
Tube Pneumatic 350 x 6 SPTUBE350X6
Tube Pneumatic 400 x 8 SPTUBE400X8
Tyres
4 ply tyres
Pneumatic 250 x 4 LUG tread SPTYRE250X4LUG
Pneumatic 250 x 6 IND tread SPTYRE250X6IND
Pneumatic 300 x 4 DMD tread SPTYRE300X4DMD
Pneumatic 350 x 4 STR tread SPTYRE350X4STR
Pneumatic 350 x 6 KNO tread SPTYRE350X6KNO
Pneumatic 400 x 8 KNO tread SPTYRE400X8KNO
Reducing
bushes
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 20mm ID, 20mm L—Grey SPBSH10-20
Reducing Bush FLANGED (nylon) 1” to 3/4” ID Flange, 20mm L—Black SPBSH10-34